74
s
Functions
· Configuration of open collector switching output as:
  ❑ minimum pressure monitor,
❑ maximum pressure monitor,
❑ pressure window monitoring
· Configuration of switching contact as:

E l e c t r o n i c  p r e s s u r e  s w i t c h e s
Liquids and gases
Type codes
PST V
  PST =  Pressure switch
+ Transmitter
  PST…-R =  Pressure switch
+ Transmitter
+ Relay
 V  = Vacuum version
 M  = Millibar version
 R  = Relative pressure sensor
 A  = Absolute pressure sensor
 -R =  Relay output
(potential free changeover contact)
  G12S = G 1/2"  Standard pressure
  gauge version
  G34F = G 3/4"   Flush to front
pressure sensor
(M)250 = 0...250 mbar
(M)400 = 0...400 mbar
(M)600 = 0...600 mbar
001  =  -0...0+1 .6 bar
(V)01  = -1…0+1 .6 bar
002  =  -0…0+1.6 bar
004 =  -0…+04.6 bar
010  =  -0…+10 .6 bar
025 =- 0…+25 .6 bar
060  =- 0…+60 .6bar
100 =- 0…100.6 bar
250  = -0…250.6 bar
600  =- 0…600.6 bar
01 R G34F -R
 Type Pressure  Max. per-
   in bar  missible